SASHIMI MORIAWASE
MATSU

TAKE

UME

SUSHI MORIAWASE

MATSU

TAKE

UME

NIGIRI MORIAWASE
HAKO ZUSHI MORIAWASE
CHIRASHI ZUSHI

CHEF'S SPECIAL

NIGIRI SUSHI
SHAKE
MAGURO
KAJIKI
HAMACHI
SHIME SABA
UNI
SHIMA AJl
TAI

IKURA
AKAGAI
AMA EBI
HOKIGAI
EBI
UNAGI
IKA

TAKO
EBIKO
KANIBO
TAMAGO
TORO

MARKET PRICE

1,780.00

980.00
915.00

915.00
685.00
635.00
560.00
570.00
820.00

1,780.00

PER PIECE

110.00
90.00
90.00

225.00

110.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

290.00

160.00

195.00

120.00

110.00

145.00
95.00

200.00

110.00
75.00
75.00
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SASHIMI
SHAKE
MAGURO
HAMACHI
KAJIKI
LAPU-LAPU
UNI

SHIME SABA
IKA

SHIMA AlJl
TAKO
IKURA
AKAGAI
AMA EBI
HOKIGAI
EBIKO
HOTATEGAI

LAPU-LAPU USUZUKURI

AJl TATAKI

MAGURO TATAKI

KURUMA EBI
KANIBO
TAMAGO

MAKIMONO
IKURA MAKI

HAMACHI MAKI

UNAGI MAKI
EBIKO MAKI
TEKKA MAKI
EBI MAKI
UNI MAKI

OSHINKO MAKI

KANI MAKI

635.00
550.00
890.00
375.00
440.00
340.00
650.00
440.00
395.00

1030.00
1030.00

655.00
630.00
775.00
430.00
660.00
675.00
325.00
595.00
420.00
340.00
145.00

520.00
455.00
380.00
225.00
225.00
220.00
220.00
180.00

180.00
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SPECIAL MAKI

UNAGI CALIFORNIA MAKI
EBIKO CALIFORNIA MAKI
EBI TEMPURA MAKI
KIMPURA MAKI
PHILADELPHIA MAKI
FUTO MAKI

CALIFORNIA KANI MAKI
CALIFORNIA MAKI EBI
SALMON SKIN MAKI
KASUPIKAI MAKI
DRAGON MAKI
DYNAMITE MAKI

ABURI SALMON

KAISO SALAD MAKI
CRUNCHY KANI MAKI
CRUNCHY EBI MAKI
FUSION MAGURO HAKO SUSHI
SPIDER MAKI

TEMAKI

CALIFORNIA SALAD EBI
CALIFORNIA SALAD KANI
YASAI SALAD

SPICY TUNA SALAD
SALMON SKIN SALAD
SHAKE

UNI

KANIBO

EBI

TAMAGO

UNAGI

SHIME SABA

MAGURO

KAJIKI

EBIKO

HAMACHI

IKURA

570.00
360.00
320.00
305.00
405.00
475.00
260.00
285.00
225.00
455.00
455.00
320.00
455.00
320.00
430.00
455.00 S
550.00 . >
570.00 X
5
21000 KIMPURA
190.00
130.00
170.00
140.00
225.00
145.00
130.00
140.00
110.00
200.00
210.00
135.00
145.00
305.00
420.00

&
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ALA CARTE

DASHI MAKI MIX
NASU ABURA ITAME
NASU AGEDASHI
HORENSO OHITASHI
HORENSO PEANUTS AE
NIKU JAGA

NATTO
BUTAKAKUNI

YAKI GYOZA
CHAWANMUSHI
BUTAKARASHIYAKI
YAKINIKU

SHAKE BUTTER YAKI
SHAKE MUSHIMONO
SABA MISONI
GINDARA NITSUKE
KABUTONI(SALMON
OR HAMACHI
WAKADORI KUWAYAKI
BUTASHOGAYAKI
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

TEISHOKUVU
UNAGI TEISHOKU
TEMPURA TEISHOKU

EBI TEMPURA TEISHOKU

YAKINIKU TEISHOKU

CHICKEN TERIYAKI TEISHOKU

TONKATSU TEISHOKU
TORIKATSU TEISHOKU

OKONOMIYAKI

KIMPURA OKONOMIYAKI
SEAFOOD OKONOMIYAKI

HIROSHIMA STYLE
OKONOMIYAKI

VEGETARIAN OKONOMIYAKI

215.00
130.00
130.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
195.00
280.00
200.00
130.00
360.00
695.00
660.00
685.00
455.00

1,250.00
MARKET PRICE

305.00
360.00
305.00

1,050.00
775.00
890.00
GINDARA TERIYAKI TEISHOKU 1,595.00

835.00
445.00

545.00 ¢
520.00 )

475.00
660.00
660.00

360.00
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TEPPANYAKI COMBINATION SPECIALS

TENDERLOIN STEAK 2,800.00
& SCALLOPS

RIB EYE STEAK & MIXED 2,180.00
TEMPURA

RIB EYE STEAK & NIGIRI 2,180.00
SUSHI

RIB EYE STEAK & PRAWNS 2,180.00
SIRLOIN STEAK & OYSTERS 2,080.00

SUKIYAKI BEEF,PRAWNS 1,700.00
& OYSTERS
SCALLOPS,CUTTLESFISH 1,650.00

& BLUE MARLIN FILLET
PRAWNS,OYSTER & SALMON 1,650.00

FILLET

SCALLOPS, PRAWNS & 1,680.00

OYSTERS V

CHICKEN & PRAWNS 1,130.00 ﬁe
o

SPECIALS S

BEEF USUYAKI 695.00

KAKI BACON MAKI 455.00 KlMPURA

SEAFOOD MIX 685.00

ENOKI TEPPAN 475.00

HORENSO BUTTER YAKI 485.00

TOFU STEAK 290.00

ENOKI BACON MAKI 545.00

TEPPANYAKI ASSORTMENT 545.00

MAGURO TEPPANYAKI 570.00

BUTA KARASHIYAKI 360.00

TEPPANYAKI

TEPPANYAKI

KOBE STEAK MARKET PRICE "

WAGYU RIB EYE 7,000.00

U.S TENDERLOIN 2,100.00

U.S ANGUS RIB EYE 1,700.00

U.S SIRLOIN 1,500.00

SUKIYAKI BEEF 900.00




CHICKEN
LAPU-LAPU FILLET
BLUE MARLIN
OYSTER

SCALLOP

SALMON

CODFISH

LOBSTER TAIL
PRAWN
CUTTLEFISH FILLET
FRESH ASPARAGS
MIXED VEGETABLES
MUSHROOMS
GREEN PEPPER
ONIONS

BEAN SPROUT

SALAD
KANI SOMEN SALAD

KAISO SALAD

KANI KYURI SALAD
KANI MANGO SALAD
POTATO SALAD

SPICY TUNA SALAD
SPICY SALMON SALAD

TOFVU

AGEDASHI DOFU
TOFU STEAK
YUDOFU
HIYAYAKO

TOFU DEN GAKU

290.00

MARKET PRICE

570.00
360.00
780.00
685.00

1250.00

780.00
685.00
550.00
255.00
345.00
195.00
195.00
140.00
170.00

320.00
340.00
255.00
360.00
110.00
570.00
660.00

145.00
290.00
220.00

120.00 §
200.00 |
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GRILLED DISHES

280.00 @',

GINDARA TERIYAKI 1,250.00
YAKITORI 265.00
TORI CHIZU MAKI 295.00
YAKITORY PLATTER 930.00
SHIOYAKI

SABA 490.00
SANMA YAKI 485.00
SHAKE 665.00
HAMACHI KABUTOYAKI MARKET PRICE
HAMACHI 910.00
GYU ASPARAMAKI 670.00
SHISHAMO 85.00
IKA 260.00
CHICKEN THIGH 255.00
CHICKEN WINGS 225.00
CHICKEN ROLL 280.00
EGGPLANT 110.00
ONIONS 110.00
MUSHROOMS (OYSTERS) 185.00
GREEN PEPPER 110.00
FRIED TOFU 140.00
TEMPURA AGE MONO

TEMPURA MORIAWASE 600.00
EBI TEMPURA 720.00
SOFT SHELL CRAB TEMPURA 570.00
SHITAKE NO TSUTSUMI AGE 570.00
EBI FRY 540.00
KANIBO FRY 450.00
TONKATSU 405.00
TORIKATSU 375.00
KAKI FRY 375.00
TORI KARAAGE

PER PIECE

EBI 90.00
KAKIAGE 95.00
KISU 85.00
EBlI KAKIAGE 220.00
IKA 85.00
KANIBO 85.00
YASAI 95.00
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NABEMONO
SUKIYAKI 1,150.00
HALF ORDER 730.00
U.S SIRLOIN SUKIYAKI 1,900.00
SHABU-SHABU 1,150.00

HALF ORDER 730.00
U.S SIRLOIN SHABU-SHABU 1,700.00
KIMPURA NABE 1,130.00

YOSENABE 1,450.00

HALF ORDER 750.00

OWANMONG

YASAI SOUP

MISO SHIRU
OSUIMONO

ASARI MISOSHIRU
NIRA TAMAGO TOJI

NOODLES

NABEYAKI UDON
TEMPURA UDON OR SOBA
TORI UDON OR SOBA
NIKU UDON OR SOBA
TANUKI UDON OR SOBA
KAKIAGE UDON OR SOBA
YASAI UDON OR SOBA
YAKI UDON

YAKI SOBA

SOBAYAKI TEMPURA MORI
WITHOUT TEMPURA SHRIMP

RAMEN

SEAFOODS RAMEN
SHIO RAMEN
TONKOTSU RAMEN
TANTAN MEN
HIYASHI RAMEN

COLD NOODLES
ZARU SOBA
CHA SOBA

TEN ZARU SOBA
TEN CHA SOBA

85.00
90.00
145.00
98.00
110.00

720.00
685.00
445.00
555.00
370.00
450.00
405.00
460.00
405.00
520.00
370.00

590.00
425.00
425.00
425.00

350.00
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DONBURI

GYUDON 585.00
UNAJYU 990.00
KATSUDON 475.00
TAMAGO DON 305.00
OYAKO DON 405.00
TENDON 450.00
GINDARA DON 1,320.00
EBI KATSU DON 550.00
TORI TERIYAKI DON 370.00
TEKKA DON 530.00

GOHAR
KAMAMESHI
YASAI

EBI —_——

TORI ¥ >
MIXED X
OCHZUKE 5

NoEt KIMPURA
UME

IKURA

ONIGIRI

SHAKE

UME

OKAKA

YAKIMESHI (Fried Rice)
BEEF RICE

SHRIMP RICE
SEAFOOD RICE
CHICKEN RICE
VEGETABLE RICE
GARLIC RICE

MIXED RICE




DESSERT

TEMPURA ICE CREAM
GELATINE ALA MODE
SPECIAL

JELLY BUCO DELIGHT
COFFEE JELLY

COFFEE BUTTERSCOTCH
SUNDAE

MANGO SUPREME
BANANA TEMPURA
ALMOND JELLY WITH
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT MEDLY
BANANA SPLIT
BUCO SHERBET
MATCHA ICE CREAM
KIWI FRUIT JELLY
OGURA ICE CREAM
MOCHI GREEN TEA
ICE CREAM
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BEER

SMB LIGHT
PILSEN

DRY

PREMIUM BEER
HEINEKEN]
KIRIN
SAPPORO BEER
ASAHI BEER

SAKE

COLD SAKE 1 CUP
JUG

YAMADA SAKE
NAMACHOZO SAKE
IICHIKO SILHOLITE
IICHIKO NAPOLEON

WHISKY

ROYAL SALUTE
JW BLACK LABEL
JW RED LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
OLD PARR

J&B

VODKA & GIN
ABSOLUTE
SMIRNOFF
STOLICHNAYA
BACARDI
GLENFIDDICH
GILBEYS GIN
TANQUERAY

BOURBON
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIEL
JOSE CUERVO

BRANDY & COGNAC
FUNDADOR

CARLOS 1

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
HENESSY VSOP
HENESSY XO

155.00
140.00
165.00
195.00
170.00
295.00
295.00
295.00

395.00
280.00
850.00
850.00
2500.00
2000.00

525.00
325.00
325.00
325.00
160.00
150.00

185.00
150.00
150.00
190.00
235.00
180.00
235.00

160.00
180.00
250.00

250.00
180.00
335.00
750.00
305.00
750.00
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RED WINE PER GLASS 240.00
WHITE WINE PER GLASS 240.00
CORKAGE PER BOTTLE 500.00




ONOMIMONO/BEVERAGES

FRESH JVICE
LEMON JUICE
BANANA JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
MANGO JUICE
BUKO JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
WATERMELON JUICE
DALANDAN JUICE
FOUR SEASONS
CALAMANSI JUICE
APPLE JUICE
CARROT JUICE
CALAMANSI SODA

JUICE IN €AN
TOMATO JUICE

SOFT DRINKS
REGULAR IN CAN
DIET IN CAN

KIMPURA ICED TEA
MINERAL WATER
IMPORTED

LOCAL

TONIC

S
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*KIMPURA

SET 1

KANI KYURI SALAD

SALMON SASHIMI / DYNAMITE ROLL
TEMPURA SHRIMPS

BLUE MARLIN BELLY TEPPANYAKI
CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI

BLACK ANGUS RIBEYE STEAK W/ BEANSPROUTS

MIXED FRIED RICE
CLEAR SOUP
DESSERT: COFFEE |ELLY

P20,800+ (good for 10 persons)
P11,500+ (good for 6 persons)

SET 2

HORENSO PEANUT AE

TUNA SASHIMI/ PHILADELPHIA ROLL
TEMPURA SHRIMPS

GINDARA TERRIYAKI

MISONO ASSORTMENT

BEEF USUYAKI

MIXED FRIED RICE

VEG. SOUP OR MISO SOUP

DESSERT: JELLY BUKO DELIGHT

P19,600 + (good for 10 persons)
P11,700+ (good for 6 persons)

SET 3

NASU AGEDASHI

TUNA SASHIMI/ EBIKO CALIFORNIA ROLL
TEMPURA SHRIMPS

WAKADORI KAWAYAKI

SHAKE BATAYAKI

SUKIYAKI

MISO SOUP

STEAMED RICE

DESSERT: GELATINE ALA MODE

P13,800+ (good for 10 persons)
P8,500+ (good for 6 persons)

KOBACHI BEANS
TUNA SASHIMI/ EBIKO CALIFORNIA ROLL
TOFU STEAK

CHICKEN TEPPANYAKI

PRAWNS TEPPANYAKI

SUKIYAKI STEAK W/ BEANSPROUTS
MIXED FRIED RICE

MISO SOUP

DESSERT: GREEN TEA ICE CREAM

P14,200+ (good for 10 persons)
P8,700+ (good for 6 persons)

SET 5

CUCUMBER / SEAWEED SALAD

EBIKO CALIFORNIA ROLL

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

TEMPURA MORIAWASE

BLUE MARLIN TEPPANYAKI

SUKIYAKI STEAK WITH BEANSPROUTS
MISO SOUP

FRIED RICE

DESSERT: FRUIT PLATE

P16,000+ (good for 10 persons)
P9,800+ (good for 6 perosns)

SET ©

NASU ABURA ITAME

TUNA SASHIMI/ CALIFORNIA MAKI KANI
TEMPURA MORIAWASE

TONKATSU

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

YAKINIKU

STEAMED RICE

MISO SOUP

DESSERT: BUKO SHERBET

P14,000+ (good for 10 persons)
P7,300+ (good for 6 perosns)




1

T+ KIMPURA

. SUKIYAKI BENTO

2. UNAGI KABAYAKI BENTO

3
4
D
6.
7
8
9
1

. HAMBURGER STEAK BENTO

. GINDARA TERIYAKI BENTO

. TEPPANYAKI BENTO
FUTOMAKI AND UDON BENTO
. CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO

. TEMPURA BENTO

. TONKATSU BENTO

0. SHAKE BATAYAKI BENTO

1,000.00
1,100.00
750.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
700.00
900.00
1,070.00
700.00
950.00




T+ KIMPURA
miinger’ ¢ Clpolee

SHAKE SASHIMI
EBIKO ROLL
UNA GYUKO MAKI
CRAB SALAD
EBI TEMPURA
SCALLOP

BLACK ANGUS
MIXED RICE
VEGETABLE SOUP
DESSERT: JELLY BUCO DELIGHT

P22, 900+ (good for 10 persons)
P12, 700+ (good for 6 persons)




